Limavatnet, Sandnes

Master sheet Tricks Finale
4

NM 2019 Aldersbestemt
29.06.2019 - 30.06.2019

Stokke Nora

SKi
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-14F

S 1x not credit

WEF
WB

F out of time

First pass :

40

40

60

60

60

60

90

90

80

80

660

WEF

WB

7F

5B

Second pass :

Total :

2x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

130

110

240

900




